RESULTATS, 17 JUIN 2025

Rang N° paire
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19
14

13
11

17

18
16
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20

15
12

Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Sylvie Eugster
Rita Tissot
Stéphane Jorg
Irene Buol
Arlette D'Eternod
Heidi Fuhrer
André Binggeli
Anne Lévy
Pascale Fuzet
Janine Zurkinden
Anne-Lise Romanens
Michelle Deliege
Nicole Proenca
Francgoise Aebischer
Isabelle Python
Gerhard Kornfeld
Odile Jaeger
Marie-Claude Waeber

Farideh Hank
Eugene Pasquier
Marie-José Schmid
Isabelle Meyer
Madeleine Kolly
Sylvia Pulver
Gérald Jan
Marita Enderli
Edy Crittin
Simone Schorderet
Yvonne Gendre
Alexandre Karrer
Edith Beck
Denise Thalmann
Heinz Beck
Danielle Cosandey
Marianne Vonlanthen
Heinz Fuhrer
Anne-Marie De Mont

Gertrude Deillon

MP
335.0
283.0
277.0
273.0
258.0
257.0
253.0
253.0
251.0
232.0
227.0
222.0
213.0
198.0
195.0
195.0
193.0
192.0
189.0
184.0

%
71.58
60.47
59.19
58.33
55.13
54.91
54.06
54.06
53.63
49.57
48.50
47.44
45.51
42.31
41.67
41.67
41.24
41.03
40.38
39.32
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/06/17/pair/12
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